
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2023-2024

Classement après le septième tournoi
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1 Antoine RUSTENHOLZ (AS Gueux-T) 6 _ _ _ 9 9 2 9 35
2 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 9 _ 9 4 _ 22
3 Amaury BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 6 9 4 21
4 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ _ _ 4 4 _ 2 14
5 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) _ 9 _ 2 _ 11
6 Théo PARANT (FTT Compertrix) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 2 11
7 Vincent ROUSSEAU (US Fismes) _ 6 4 _ _ 10
8 Gaël MILLET-NAMUR (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 2 2 2 _ 8
9 Allan BARTHE (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 2 _ 2 8

10 Mathieu KONECNY (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 2 _ _ _ 4 _ _ 8
11 Nohan GEILLER (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 6 8
12 Léane GOURCEROL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 4 _ 6
13 Sébastien DELAUNAY (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 2 _ _ _ 6
14 Hubert FOY (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 4 2 6
15 Nathan FONDEUR (ASTT Taissy) _ 4 _ _ _ 2 _ _ 6
16 Félicien SECONDE (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 4 6
17 Joris BONAFE (Les Mazures TT) _ _ _ 6 _ 6
18 Francis BRENET (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
19 Julien GRILLON (ASPTT Chalons) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
20 Charlie HUMBERT (AEL Fains Les Sources) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6
21 Sandra HUBERT (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 4
22 Ryan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ 2 _ 4
23 Antoine MENNECART (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 4



24 Romain PLACE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
25 Nils KEYAERT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
26 Amandine FEVRE (Aix-en-Othe TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
27 Renald ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-B) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
28 Kostyantin NIUNIN (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
29 P-Alexandre COUSIN (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
30 Gaëtan BACCI (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 2
31 Léa BARROIS (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
32 Gabin CHEHERE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
33 Eddy CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Antoine RUSTENHOLZ (AS Gueux-T) 2 _ _ _ 2 6 _ 9 19
2 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 6 _ _ 15
3 Mathéo GUIBORAT (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 9 6 15
4 Allan BARTHE (ASPTT Reims) 9 _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 13
5 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 4 _ 6 _ _ _ _ 12
6 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 9 _ _ 11
7 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) _ 4 2 _ _ _ _ 4 10
8 Sébastien RICHARD (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 9 _ _ 9
9 Etienne LOUBELO (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 9 9

10 Arthur BOCCALINI CHOPIN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
11 Luca PARADIS (PPC Tagnon) _ 6 2 _ _ 8
12 Isaiah LOPES (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4 _ 8
13 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 8
14 Stéphane MARTINEAU (Aix-en-Othe TT) _ _ 2 2 _ _ _ 2 6
15 Yohann DEJONGHE (AS Arcis TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
16 Rémi JACQUELIN (FTT Compertrix) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6
17 Gauthier FRANCOIS (US Fismes) 2 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 4
18 Gregory MARTEL (Revin-Hayboise TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 4
19 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 4



20 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
21 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
22 Enzo FABERT (Mirecourt LIFT) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
23 Etan LECIAGUECAHAR (Troyes OS-Noes) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
24 Thierry PETIT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
25 Noah MILLET-NAMUR (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
26 Stel COINTET (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
27 Albin KREEL (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
28 Enzo BELLEVILLE (ASCJ Chepy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
29 Franck BRUN (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
30 Mathieu DUVAL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
31 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
32 Bastien YEFESS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
33 Joris BONAFE (Les Mazures TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
34 Nohan GEILLER (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
35 Franck LAVOINE (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
36 Baptiste DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
37 Amaury MECUSON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
38 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
39 Ryan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
40 Arnaud MASSART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
41 Vincent ROUSSEAU (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
42 Sébastien DELAUNAY (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
43 Denis FLEAUX (ASCJ Chepy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
44 Pierre-Yves PETIT (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
45 Romain MAUROIS (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Nadir MOUSSAOUI (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 9 _ _ 18
2 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) 9 6 2 _ _ 17
3 David DUPIN (US Fismes) _ 2 2 6 4 2 _ _ 16



4 Olivier CABRERA (Metz TT) _ _ _ 9 6 15
5 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 4 _ 9 _ _ 13
6 Bastien YEFESS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 2 4 _ 6 12
7 Nathan LEMONT (PPC Tagnon) _ 4 _ 2 _ _ _ 4 10
8 Baptiste LALLE (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 6 4 _ _ _ _ 10
9 Noa STAFFE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 4 10

10 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ 9 9
11 Elliot COLANTONIO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
12 Baptiste POIRSON (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 9
13 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ 2 2 _ _ 6
14 David KRUK (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ _ 4 2 _ 6
15 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 6
16 David RATTO (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6
17 Antoine BARBE (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
18 Manon HALTER (Olympique Remois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2 _ _ 4
19 Etienne LOUBELO (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2 4
20 J-François GUIRAO (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2 4
21 Antonin GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 4
22 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
23 Owen PETIT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
24 Olivier COLLARD (SAV Verdun) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
25 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
26 Tony ROBLIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
27 Mathéo GUIBORAT (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
28 Lucas VIOT (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
29 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
30 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
31 Pierre-François SOUCHON (AS Gueux-T) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
32 Raphaël DAIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
33 Rémi MARTIN (Fains-les-Sources) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
34 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Remois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
35 Jérémie BARTHELEMY (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
36 Isaiah LOPES (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
37 Jordan CASTELEIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
38 Julien BROT (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
39 Arthur BOCCALINI CHOPIN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
40 Gabriel LANDREAT (ASTT Saint-André) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
41 Joachim DURU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2 2 9 6 21
2 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 _ _ 9 _ 6 19
3 Terence HELD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 2 4 2 _ 4 _ 18
4 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) _ _ 4 _ 4 4 _ 2 14
5 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ 2 _ 9 13
6 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ 10
7 Florian JACQUES (JA Chalons) 9 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 9
8 Erine ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ 9 _ _ _ _ _ _ 9
9 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 9 _ _ 9

10 Théo DERRIDER (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ 9 _ _ _ 9
11 Elliot COLANTONIO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
12 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 _ 2 _ _ _ _ 8
13 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Remois TT) _ _ _ _ _ 6 2 _ 8
14 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 2 _ 6
15 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 6 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6
16 Sébastien PLEUTIN (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
17 Lucas BASTIE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
18 Etienne LOUBELO (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2 4
19 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
20 Yann BRODKORB (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
21 Olivier CABRERA (Metz TT) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
22 Raoul HELIE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
23 Nicolas KERROUM (Vitry Top) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
24 David DUPIN (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
25 Manon HALTER (Olympique Remois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
26 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
27 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
28 Charly DERVIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
29 Quentin DEVY (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
30 Théo PELLIZZARI (Audun-le-Roman) _ 2 _ _ _ 2



31 Romain GUYOT (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
32 Serge ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
33 David KRUK (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
34 Elian NICAISE (Thionville TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
35 Maxime ANDRE (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
36 Fabrice JEANNIOT (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
37 Etan LECIAGUECAHAR (Troyes OS-Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
38 Nathan LEMONT (PPC Tagnon) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
39 Quentin REMY (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
40 Antoine BARBE (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
41 Amélie ROMANELLO (CP Anould) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
42 Florian GAIGNER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
43 Baptiste POIRSON (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 9 _ 9 _ 22
2 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 4 6 _ 2 2 _ 16
3 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) _ 2 9 4 _ _ _ _ 15
4 Théo PIDOLLE (Terville TT) _ 6 _ _ 9 15
5 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 9 4 _ _ _ 13
6 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 9 13
7 Nicolas AUBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ _ _ 4 _ 2 10
8 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 4 6 _ _ 10
9 P-Gilles ANTOINE (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ _ 9 _ _ 9

10 Théo LE FLOHIC (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
11 Terence HELD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 4 2 _ 2 _ 8
12 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 _ _ 2 _ _ 6
13 Ibrahim DIAWARA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 4 _ 6
14 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 4 6
15 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6
16 Théo DERRIDER (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6



17 Charly DERVIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
18 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
19 Florian MARTINEZ (Sedan TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6
20 Xavier GOURCEROL (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2 _ _ _ _ _ 4
21 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 2 _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 4
22 Maxime ANDRE (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 2 _ _ _ 4
23 Félicien MATHIEU-LEPISSIER (SC Mesnil-O) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
24 Amélie ROMANELLO (CP Anould) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
25 Michael RENARD (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
26 Elliot COLANTONIO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
27 Philippe ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
28 Erine ZAJAC (Metz TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
29 Mathieu WROBEL (ASTT Saint-André) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
30 Baptiste CARRE (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
31 Benjamin ROLAND (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
32 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
33 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
34 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
35 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
36 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
37 Clément ROGER (CTT Nouzonville) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
38 Stéphane FLAMANT (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
39 Loan DENOUILLE (Revin-Hayboise TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
40 Théo PELLIZZARI (Audun-le-Roman) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
41 Nathan PICOT (CTT Nouzonville) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2

Tableau 11 à 16

AS
 G

ue
ux

-T
in

qu
eu

x T
T

O
lym

pi
qu

e 
Ré

m
oi

s T
T

PP
C 

Ta
gn

on
PP

C 
Ép

er
na

y-
Pl

ivo
t

SC
 M

es
ni

l-s
ur

-O
ge

r
AS

PT
T 

Re
im

s
AS

PT
T 

Ch
al

on
s

AS
TT

 Ta
iss

y

1 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ 6 6 4 _ 9 _ 4 29
2 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 9 _ 4 2 _ 6 _ _ 21
3 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 6 _ 4 2 _ _ 9 _ 21
4 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ 9 4 _ _ 2 _ 19



5 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 6 9 15
6 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 4 _ _ _ _ 2 6 14
7 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 9 4 _ _ _ 13
8 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 9 2 _ _ 11
9 Joris ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 9 11

10 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 8
11 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2 _ 4 8
12 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 4 2 8
13 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 6 _ 8
14 Nicolas AUBERT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 2 6
15 Théo PIDOLLE (Terville TT) _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6
16 Florian JACQUES (JA Chalons) 2 _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 4
17 Charley GRIFFON (JA Chalons) _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
18 Michael RENARD (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
19 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
20 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
21 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
22 Dylan GRANGENOIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Jacky MORANT (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
24 Benjamin ROLAND (Carignan Yvois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
25 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
26 Vincent PEUCHERET (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
27 Théo DERRIDER (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
28 Félicien MATHIEU-LEPISSIER (SC Mesnil-O) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
29 Amélie ROMANELLO (CP Anould) _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
30 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
31 Joffrey LEFLON (Revin-Hayboise TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
32 Florian MARTINEZ (Sedan TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
33 Théo LE FLOHIC (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
34 Lucas VUILLEUMIER (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
35 Brice GAUTIER (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
36 Ugo STAFFE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Guillaume DAVENNE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 9 9 _ 4 _ 4 26
2 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 4 9 9 2 24
3 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 2 9 _ 6 _ 17
4 Louis GRAAS (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 4 _ 2 _ 9 15
5 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 6 2 _ _ _ 2 _ 14
6 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 6 6 _ 2 _ 14
7 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 _ _ _ _ _ 2 11
8 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 2 _ _ 2 _ _ 10
9 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 6 _ _ 2 _ 2 _ _ 10

10 Matteo BOURGEOIS (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 9
11 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 4 2 _ _ _ _ 8
12 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ 4 2 _ _ 8
13 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 _ _ 4 _ _ 8
14 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 6
15 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ 2 _ 6
16 Joris ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ 2 6
17 Erwan LE BIHAN (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
18 Mathieu KLEIN (Remilly TT) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
19 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6
20 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 2 _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 4
21 Allan LAHLOU (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 4
22 Mathieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
23 David PISANO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
24 Clément FOUARGE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
25 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
26 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
27 Valentin WARY (Sedan TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
28 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
29 Théo LE FLOHIC (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2

Tableau 15 à 22
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1 Ryan HUGUIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 4 9 _ 4 2 19
2 Louis GRAAS (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 6 _ 2 _ 9 17
3 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 6 2 4 4 16
4 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 4 _ _ _ 4 _ 2 16
5 Guillaume DAVENNE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 4 2 _ 9 _ _ 15
6 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2 2 4 2 _ _ 12
7 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 2 2 2 _ _ _ _ 10
8 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2 _ _ _ _ 2 4 10
9 Bastien GREVIN (Carignan Yvois TT) _ 6 4 _ _ _ _ _ 10

10 Matteo BOURGEOIS (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 9
11 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 _ _ _ _ _ _ 9
12 Erwan LE BIHAN (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 9 _ _ _ _ _ 9
13 Noah FRANQUIN (Vittel Saint-Rémy) _ _ _ 9 _ _ _ _ 9
14 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
15 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 2 _ 2 _ _ _ 2 _ 6
16 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 6
17 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
18 Joffrey LEFLON (Revin-Hayboise TT) _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
19 David PISANO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
20 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 6 6
21 Joris ROUSSEAUX (PPC Tagnon) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2 4
22 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ 4
23 Mathieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
24 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 4 4
25 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ _ _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
26 Lucas PROST (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
27 Dylan GRANGENOIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ 2
28 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ _ _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
29 Mathieu KLEIN (Remilly TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
30 Clémence LEGRY (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
31 Lucas VUILLEUMIER (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2



32 Clément FOUARGE (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2 2


